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Wettkampf 14 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Lorena Guerra Gonzalez 2012 SG Essen 01:27,55 242

2. Lina Böhm 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:40,46 160
3. Luisa Kahl 2012 FS Duisburg 1920 01:42,80 149
4. Vanessa Honstein 2012 SG Oberhausen 01:55,97 104

abgemeldet
Hailey Grace Walker 2012 SG Essen

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 01:20,53 311

2. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 01:23,23 282
3. Maya Farès 2011 SG Mülheim 01:24,92 265
4. Anastasia Kelsch 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 01:26,26 253
5. Helena Bielitzki 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:27,52 242
6. Paula Kalkbrenner 2011 PSV Oberhausen 01:32,57 205
7. Hannah Skokic 2011 SG Mülheim 01:35,81 185
8. Alexia Josephine Jahn 2011 SV Steele 1911 01:39,94 163
9. Kira Nemanikhina 2011 PSV Oberhausen 01:40,99 158
10. Johanna Jänike 2011 SG Mülheim 01:41,45 155
11. Amelie Biernoth 2011 SG Mülheim 01:42,05 153
12. Louisa Fintz 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:43,25 147
13. Evelina Ermisch 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:47,93 129

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Sarah Gerhards 2010 SG Essen 01:13,05 417

2. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 01:20,06 317
3. Sophie Xiao 2010 SG Mülheim 01:25,35 261
4. Thea Treute 2010 SV Steele 1911 01:26,22 254
5. Jule Neuhaus 2010 SV Steele 1911 01:33,57 198
6. Luna Mäding 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:35,84 185
7. Marie Steinhaus 2010 FS Duisburg 1920 01:36,99 178
8. Franziska van Heumen 2010 Duisburger ST 01:40,34 161
9. Valeria Miske 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:42,49 151
10. Nejla Ekinovic 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:46,73 133 EnM

abgemeldet
Greta Marleen Kluczka 2010 SG Essen
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noch Wettkampf 14 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Sophie Erbslöh 2009 SG Essen 01:11,72 441

2. Patricia Placzek 2009 SG Mülheim 01:12,18 433
3. Franziska Vogt 2009 SG Mülheim 01:14,81 388
4. Nele Bertelt 2009 SV Steele 1911 01:15,65 376
5. Diana Kolot 2009 SG Mülheim 01:25,08 264
6. Finja Häser 2009 Duisburger ST 01:26,54 251
7. Leonie Büchel 2009 FS Duisburg 1920 01:28,79 232
8. Nele Göbel 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:36,32 182

nicht am Start
Finja Neumann 2009 TV Jahn Hiesfeld
Leonie Meirowski 2009 SG Oberhausen

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Julia Rühl 2008 SG Essen 01:10,81 458

2. Merle Brinkmann 2008 Duisburger ST 01:15,75 374
3. Lena Mackowski 2008 PSV Oberhausen 01:19,75 321
4. Jenna Tauchmann 2008 Duisburger ST 01:20,33 314
5. Lea Foks 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:21,00 306
6. Lina Bühnen 2008 SSF Hamborn 07/38 e.V. 01:21,82 297
7. Madelaine Sosgornik 2008 PSV Oberhausen 01:23,66 278
8. Lucia Petrea 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:24,03 274
9. Mara Küper 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:27,73 241
10. Celina Vollmer 2008 SG Mülheim 01:27,78 240
11. Mejra Catikkas 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 01:28,05 238 EnM
12. Maria Ulrike Lenk 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:29,95 223 EnM
13. Lilo Stephan 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 01:33,29 200 EnM

nicht am Start
Helena Gernandt 2008 SG Oberhausen

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Karla Heßmann 2007 SG Essen 01:03,15 646

2. Lara Wolf 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:17,21 353
3. Daniela Vogt 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:20,14 316
4. Annabelle Dietrich 2007 Duisburger ST 01:20,37 313
5. Berit Hermsen 2007 CSV Kleve 1910 e.V. 01:21,59 299
6. Alena Krohm 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:23,68 277
7. Karina Ermisch 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:27,94 239 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 14 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

abgemeldet
Fee Lukosch 2007 SG Essen
Janne Niederste-Hollenberg 2007 SG Essen
Rebekka Höffken 2007 SG Mülheim

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Arleen Rumbaum 2006 SG Mülheim 01:05,33 584

2. Julianna Dora Bocska 2006 SG Essen 01:05,85 570
3. Lea Sophie Wenzel 2006 SG Essen 01:06,81 546

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnmeisterin
Karla Heßmann 2007 SG Essen 01:03,15 646

2. Arleen Rumbaum 2006 SG Mülheim 01:05,33 584
3. Julianna Dora Bocska 2006 SG Essen 01:05,85 570
4. Lea Sophie Wenzel 2006 SG Essen 01:06,81 546
5. Svea Borghoff 2003 SG Essen 01:09,08 494
6. Xenia Kerp 1998 SV Steele 1911 01:10,09 472
7. Julia Rühl 2008 SG Essen 01:10,81 458
8. Sophie Erbslöh 2009 SG Essen 01:11,72 441
9. Patricia Placzek 2009 SG Mülheim 01:12,18 433
10. Sarah Gerhards 2010 SG Essen 01:13,05 417
11. Kim Breitenbruch 2005 Duisburger ST 01:13,10 416
12. Sophie Hain 2004 Duisburger ST 01:13,11 416
13. Franziska Vogt 2009 SG Mülheim 01:14,81 388
14. Nele Bertelt 2009 SV Steele 1911 01:15,65 376
15. Merle Brinkmann 2008 Duisburger ST 01:15,75 374
16. Lucy Riese 2004 SG Altenessen 19/26 01:16,61 362
17. Lara Wolf 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:17,21 353
18. Finja Hell 2004 Duisburger ST 01:17,89 344
19. Lena Mackowski 2008 PSV Oberhausen 01:19,75 321
20. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 01:20,06 317
21. Daniela Vogt 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:20,14 316
22. Jenna Tauchmann 2008 Duisburger ST 01:20,33 314
23. Annabelle Dietrich 2007 Duisburger ST 01:20,37 313
24. Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 01:20,53 311
25. Lea Foks 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:21,00 306
26. Berit Hermsen 2007 CSV Kleve 1910 e.V. 01:21,59 299
27. Lina Bühnen 2008 SSF Hamborn 07/38 e.V. 01:21,82 297
28. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 01:23,23 282
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noch Wettkampf 14 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

29. Madelaine Sosgornik 2008 PSV Oberhausen 01:23,66 278
30. Alena Krohm 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:23,68 277
31. Lucia Petrea 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:24,03 274
32. Maya Farès 2011 SG Mülheim 01:24,92 265
33. Diana Kolot 2009 SG Mülheim 01:25,08 264
34. Sophie Xiao 2010 SG Mülheim 01:25,35 261
35. Thea Treute 2010 SV Steele 1911 01:26,22 254
36. Anastasia Kelsch 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 01:26,26 253
37. Finja Häser 2009 Duisburger ST 01:26,54 251
38. Helena Bielitzki 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:27,52 242
39. Lorena Guerra Gonzalez 2012 SG Essen 01:27,55 242
40. Mara Küper 2008 SG Oberhausen 01:27,73 241
41. Celina Vollmer 2008 SG Mülheim 01:27,78 240
42. Karina Ermisch 2007 SG Oberhausen 01:27,94 239 EnM
43. Mejra Catikkas 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 01:28,05 238 EnM
44. Leonie Büchel 2009 FS Duisburg 1920 01:28,79 232
45. Maria Ulrike Lenk 2008 SV Steele 1911 01:29,95 223 EnM
46. Paula Kalkbrenner 2011 PSV Oberhausen 01:32,57 205
47. Lilo Stephan 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 01:33,29 200 EnM
48. Jule Neuhaus 2010 SV Steele 1911 01:33,57 198
49. Hannah Skokic 2011 SG Mülheim 01:35,81 185
50. Luna Mäding 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:35,84 185
51. Nele Göbel 2009 SG Oberhausen 01:36,32 182
52. Marie Steinhaus 2010 FS Duisburg 1920 01:36,99 178
53. Alexia Josephine Jahn 2011 SV Steele 1911 01:39,94 163
54. Franziska van Heumen 2010 Duisburger ST 01:40,34 161
55. Lina Böhm 2012 PSV Oberhausen 01:40,46 160
56. Kira Nemanikhina 2011 PSV Oberhausen 01:40,99 158
57. Johanna Jänike 2011 SG Mülheim 01:41,45 155
58. Amelie Biernoth 2011 SG Mülheim 01:42,05 153
59. Valeria Miske 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:42,49 151
60. Luisa Kahl 2012 FS Duisburg 1920 01:42,80 149
61. Louisa Fintz 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:43,25 147
62. Nejla Ekinovic 2010 SG Oberhausen 01:46,73 133 EnM
63. Evelina Ermisch 2011 SG Oberhausen 01:47,93 129
64. Vanessa Honstein 2012 SG Oberhausen 01:55,97 104

nicht am Start
Anja Krohm 2004 SG Oberhausen
Leonie Mulder 2001 CSV Kleve 1910 e.V.

abgemeldet
Lara Mertins 2004 SG Essen
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